General information about company

Scrip code 513544

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE277E01026

Name of the company

MARDIA SAMYOUNG CAPILLARY TUBES CO
LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/N0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No Yes No
shares?
) Whethe;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y
owner? s




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly ; Total nos. [ a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Sllllzr:ri i shares of shares
€91 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity b YIE 1 held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ () (1) shares | shares | DSPOSIONY | _qyyy | per SCRR, 1957) gratasa
0 - ) 0,
held (IV) |held | Receipts (V)+ (VD) | (VII) Asa % of |Class | Class /% of
(VD) , | Total | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 4844634 4844634 | 69.59 4844634 4844634 | 69.59
Group
B) Public 19960 2103439 | 13337 2116776 |[30.41 2116776 2116776 | 30.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 19975 6948073 | 13337 6961410 | 100 6961410 6961410 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of ledeed or
Locked .
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of [ LOCKCA M 1 p  vise
h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | b ered :
Category of . . . » equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) %
shareholder . . . held in
(D n Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
(ID) convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% f(frr?na (f}:ge{;)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. gi;(r)g;l No. | of total
(a) (VH)+(X) As a % (a) held (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.59 0 |0 0 0 4483235
Group
(B) Public 30.41 480506
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 |0 0 0 4963741




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharfholdmg Number of Voting .R.1ghts held in
Partly | No. Of oS as a % of each class of securities (IX)
e, 0f paid- sha‘res shafes oS f
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld - Tkl | el shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity cquity | Deposito (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares quity posttory per SCRR, of
held (TV shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII Total
eld (V) |4 .14 (VD) (V)+ ) (VIID | Class eg: | Class ;
As a % of ... | Total Voting
\%) (VD) ¥ X egty :
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) ligditidnallshmedy | o 2442086 2442086 | 35.08 2442086 2442086 | 35.08
undivided Family
) Aty Qe 7 2402548 2402548 | 34.51 2402548 2402548 | 34.51
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15 4844634 4844634 | 69.59 4844634 4844634 | 69.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 4844634 4844634 | 69.59 4844634 4844634 | 69.59
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 5244 0 5244 0.08 5244 5244 0.08
Financial
® Tnstitutions/ Banks | - 290 0 290 0 290 290 0
Sub-Total (B) 5 5534 0 5534 0.08 5534 5534 0.08




Q)

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 19507 1424306 | 13337 1437643 | 20.65 1437643 1437643 | 20.65
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 178095 |0 178095 |2.56 178095 178095 |2.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 443 495504 |0 495504 | 7.12 495504 495504 | 7.12
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 19955 2097905 | 13337 2111242 |30.33 2111242 2111242 | 30.33
Total Public
Shareholding
19960 2103439 | 13337 2116776 | 30.41 2116776 2116776 | 30.41
B)y=B)(1)+
B)2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 19975 6948073 | 13337 6961410 | 100 6961410 6961410 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 19975 6948073 | 13337 6961410 | 100 6961410 6961410 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of | Shares
Underlyin, conversion of Locked i pledged or
No. Of Shares ying : UL otherwise Number of
Underlvi No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) v sh
nderlymg Uidleihia tibl it encumbered cquity snares
Sr. Outstandin ymng convertibic seomitinien (2 g held in
g (XTIT)
: Outstanding | securities and | percentage of _—
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) ity (:6l) | NG . Hued 8 are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
() (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.08 0 (O 0 0 2283022
(d) 34.51 0 (0 0 0 2200213
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 69.59 0 |0 0 |0 4483235
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Er"m"ter and 69.59 0 (o 0 |0 4483235
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.08 0
63) 0 85
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 25

(1)




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 20.65 284446
(a(ii)) 2.56 95332
(e) 7.12 100643
Sub-Total (B) 3033 480421
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding

30.41 480506
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 0 |0 4963741
Total (A+B+C) 100 0 |0 4963741




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVINDRA M
MARDIA

GAURAV
RAVINDRA
MARDIA

RAVINDRA M
MARDIA

BINA
RAVINDRA
MARDIA

KINNERY
VISHAL
SHAH

SURENDRA
M MARDIA

FRACTION
SHARES

PAN (1)

AHNPM5930F

AADPM6644B

AAFHR7033H

AHNPMA4819P

ARHPS8159A

AAEHMS8709E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1115980

657686

282363

217418

121495

31720

13039

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1115980

657686

282363

217418

121495

31720

13039

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.03

9.45

4.06

3.12

1.75

0.46

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

1115980

657686

282363

217418

121495

31720

13039

Class eg:y

Total

1115980

657686

282363

217418

121495

31720

13039

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.03

9.45

4.06

3.12

1.75

0.46

0.19




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

16.03 9.45 4.06 3.12 1.75 0.46 0.19
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) g g v v g 0 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) ¢ g v v 4 v 0
Number of equity
shares held in 1052710 657686 282363 137048 121495 31720 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SURENDRA MILAPCHAND MARDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHNPM5542M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2385

2442086

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2385

2442086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

35.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2385

2442086

Class eg:y

Total

2385

2442086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

35.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.03 35.08
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 0 2283022
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRIM
OVERSEAS
PVT LTD

WARDHMAN
FINVEST
PRIVATE LTD

AGRIM
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

MONEY CARE
CONSULTANTS
PVT LTD

MARDIA
BROTHER
(FINANCE)
PVT LTD

GAURAV
SHARES
TRADING
PVT LTD

MARDIA
LEASING
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCAO0800H

AAACWO0353P

AACCA0889]

AAACM2971P

AAACM2845G

AAACR1922K

AADCMO0098C

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

451880

421042

409260

326592

317356

292551

183867

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

451880

421042

409260

326592

317356

292551

183867

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.49

6.05

5.88

4.69

4.56

4.2

2.64




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 451880

421042

409260

326592

317356

292551

183867

Class eg:y

Total 451880

421042

409260

326592

317356

292551

183867

Total as a % of
Total Voting 6.49
rights

6.05

5.88

4.69

4.56

4.2

2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa | 6.49
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.05

5.88

4.69

4.56

4.2

2.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) g v L v v v ¢
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ¢ v ¢ v v v ¢
Number of

equity shares

held in 438457 421042 409260 326592 312312 292550 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Grou Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group p Group Group Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2402548

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2402548

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2402548
Class eg:y
Total 2402548




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2200213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Employees

Director or
Director's Relatives

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

63

34

305

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

401642

44

56

601

73890

15689

3582

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

401642

44

56

601

73890

15689

3582

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.77

0.01

1.06

0.23

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

401642

44

56

601

73890

15689

3582




Class eg:y

Total

401642

44

56

601

73890

15689

3582

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.77

0.01

1.06

0.23

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.77

0.01

1.06

0.23

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72364

44

24653

3582




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

443

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

495504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

495504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

495504

Class eg:y




Total

495504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100643

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

it e SIED D Qe g Riied Gunit the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Ilz%ssif; ort Nationality Ilii)ssir; ort Nationality : acf:‘qu1s1t101
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise | & -
PAN . Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN . Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of ls)lgnlt}cgril
oo Any other foreign ‘.A‘ny other | Shares . dividend or |of significant | : eneficia
- nal is selected) nal is selected) any other | control influence Interest
nationa nationa distribution
NDRA
AHNPMS5930F 16.03 |16.03
JIA
Total: | 16.03 |16.03 |0




